
APPLIANCES
Pristine Water Solutions ...................................................332

ARCHITECTS & DESIGN
Blue Rose Interiors ...........................................................564
Construction‑Drawing.com ..............................................355
NEW! Creative Design Contractors LTD..........................214
NEW! Custom Design Build Group.................................234
Dueck Builders Ltd. ...........................................................312
Grindstone Renovations ..................................................359
Maric Homes.....................................................................660
NEW! Prairie Home Specialists ........................................109
RW Staging & Design ......................................................564
Studio Sixteen Inc. ............................................................533
The Home Workshop.......................................................423
Vesta Custom Design .......................................................513

BASEMENT WATERPROOFING
NEW! Warm Home Insulation..........................................455

BRICKS/STONE/BLOCKS/PAVERS
NEW! Petra Custom Designs ...........................................107

BUILDERS
Dueck Builders Ltd. ...........................................................312
Jane of All Trades..............................................................221
NEW! JWH Construction..................................................462
Manitoba Home Builders Association............................205
Tiny Homes on the Prairie ..............................................659
Vesta Custom Design .......................................................513
Vulcan Construction .........................................................527
Winsome Renovations ......................................................184

BUILDING SUPPLIES
Avonlea Interior Products..................................................617
Habitat for Humanity Restore..........................................236
HI Design Homez..............................................................216
IRONik Steel Design.........................................................384

CABINETRY
Ballycastle Distributors Ltd. ...............................................314
NEW! Darson Interiors Inc. .................................................113
NEW! Elm Creek Cabinetry Inc. ......................................526
NEW! Klassen Cabinetry...................................................516
Maple Kitchen Cabinets....................................................149
MG Cabinets & Millwork..................................................259
Netley Millwork .................................................................684
Nu‑Life Kitchens Inc..........................................................609
Rosehill Woodcrafters Ltd. ................................................231
Springfield Woodworking................................................505
Tri Me Cabinets & Millwork Ltd........................................537
True Millwork.....................................................................559

CABLE/SATTELITE/TELECOM/INTERNET
Rogers Communications Canada Inc. ............................349

CLEANING PRODUCTS/SERVICES
NEW! Buzzee Bee............................................................629
Mr. Rooter Plumbing of Winnipeg...................................240
Norwex...............................................................................487
Ocean Sales Ltd ..........................................................various

CLOSET & GARAGE ORGANIZING & STORAGE
Garage Living.....................................................................215
NEW! Globe Moving And Storage .................................528

CONCRETE/MASONRY/COATINGS/CURBING
NEW! Metcalf Epoxy Solution Co....................................534
Prairie Weatherproofing Inc. ............................................458
NEW! Rivercity Coatings ..................................................624
Zone Garage Manitoba ...................................................326

COOKWARE/CUTLERY
Cutco Cutlery ....................................................................453
Titanium Exclusive Cookware .........................................354

COUNTERTOPS
NEW! Torino Tile & Stone .................................................419

DECKS/REFINISHING/SEALING
NEW! DB‑Railing ...............................................................607

DOORS/SECURITY DOORS
NEW! Clear Choice Window and Door Store ................212
Duxton Windows & Doors...............................................449
Woodland Supply & Mfg..................................................522
NEW! Yarrow Sash and Door ...........................................148

EDUCATION
NEW! CBCRA ‑ Canadian Beverage Container Recycling 
Association ........................................................................420
NEW! Enabling Access.....................................................322
Fireman Firefighter Burn Fund Inc..................................464
Ride For Dad Manitoba......................................................114
Teen Challenge of Central Canada Inc..........................386

ELECTRICAL
Astra Solar Inc. ...................................................................521
Efficiency Manitoba ..........................................................223
Expert Electric Ltd. .............................................................146
NEW! Mag Solar.................................................................153
NEW! RMS Electric ...........................................................558

ELEVATORS/LIFTS/RAMPS/ACCESSIBILITY
CHCP Elevators Ltd. ..........................................................316

ESTATE PLANNING/WILLS & TRUSTS/FUNERALS
Chapel Lawn .....................................................................523

FENCING/GATES/RAILINGS
NEW! DB‑Railing ...............................................................607

FINANCIAL SERVICES/MORTGAGES
Access Credit Union ........................................................630
NEW! AFIG Financial Services ........................................220
Assiniboine Credit Union.................................................254
Steinbach Credit Union....................................................230
Sun Life Financial..............................................................454

FIREPLACE/MANTLES/INSERTS
Luxe Furniture Company .................................................249

FLOORING
As Seen On TV Marketing..............................................208
Eco Forest Flooring ...........................................................416
Floor Country Canada......................................................427
NEW! Metcalf Epoxy Solution Co....................................534
NEW! Torino Tile & Stone .................................................419

FOOD & BEVERAGE
Cowboys Caviar꞉ Beef Jerky.............................................115
Epicure with Anita Jacobson...........................................227
Popeye's Supplements ....................................................233
The Butter Tart Lady ........................................................662

FOUNDATIONS & REPAIR
NEW! Rivercity Coatings ..................................................624

FUNERAL
Chapel Lawn .....................................................................523

FURNITURE
Best Sleep Centre Inc...............................................507, 612
NEW! Darson Interiors Inc. .................................................113
Interior Illusions ..................................................................185

Luxe Furniture Company .................................................249
NEW! Prairie Barnwood ...................................................328
The Home Workshop.......................................................423
NEW! Urban Lumber ........................................................362
Whiteshell Chairs Ltd........................................................366

GARAGE & CARPORT
Garage Living. ....................................................................215
NEW! SnirtStopper Canada.............................................530

GARAGE FLOORING
Zone Garage Manitoba ...................................................326

GARDEN & OUTDOOR
NEW! Lights Unlimited .....................................................358
Manitoba Nursery Landscape Association (MBNLA) ....106

GARDEN CENTERS & NURSERIES
Manitoba Nursery Landscape Association (MBNLA) ....106
Meadows Way Landscaping & Garden Center ............664

GIFTS & GADGETS
NEW! Buzzee Bee............................................................629
Cowboys Caviar꞉ Beef Jerky.............................................115
Ocean Sales Ltd ..........................................................various
Pampered Chef.................................................................365
Redfern Enterprises Ltd. .............................................various
NEW! SnirtStopper Canada.............................................530
NEW! Spartan Kitchen Products ......................................213
The Butter Tart Lady ........................................................662
NEW! Urban Treasures.....................................................363

GLASS ‑ PLATE, BLOCK, SHOWER ENCLOSURES
NEW! Stonewall Glass 2012 Inc. .....................................226

GUTTERS
LeafFilter North of Canada ..............................................267

HEALTH & WELLNESS
NEW! Enabling Access.....................................................322
Norwex...............................................................................487
Popeye's Supplements ....................................................233
RadonProz Inc...................................................................229
River City Environmental ...................................................417

HOME DECOR
NEW! Aethos Interiors......................................................529
Blue Door Interior Blinds and Drapery...........................235
Budget Blinds.....................................................................217
NEW! Costco Wholesale .................................................520
H2 Blinds ...........................................................................433
Interior Illusions ..................................................................185
IRONik Steel Design.........................................................384
NEW! Prairie Barnwood ...................................................328
Sherwin Williams Paint.....................................................209
Soho Blinds Inc. ................................................................287
Studio Sixteen Inc. ............................................................533
Toba Window Coverings .................................................452
NEW! Urban Lumber ........................................................362
NEW! Urban Treasures.....................................................363
Whiteshell Chairs Ltd........................................................366

HVAC
NEW! Brookman Boilers & Piping...................................563
NEW! Cyrus Heating & Cooling .......................................613
Furnasman Heating and Air Conditioning ......................517
NEW! Mr. Furnace Heating & Air Conditioning Ltd. .......317
Shorty's Plumbing & Heating...........................................327
Ultra Vac Furnace & Duct Cleaning ...............................263
NEW! WiserAire...................................................................117

HVAC AIR QUALITY CONTROL/PURIFIERS & FILTERS
Furnasman Heating and Air Conditioning ......................517

RadonProz Inc...................................................................229
NEW! WiserAire...................................................................117

HVAC DUCT CLEANING
NEW! Cyrus Heating & Cooling .......................................613
NEW! Mr. Furnace Heating & Air Conditioning Ltd. .......317
Ultra Vac Furnace & Duct Cleaning ...............................263

INSULATION
NEW! Antonyshyn Roofing Ltd........................................206
NEW! Warm Home Insulation..........................................455

INSURANCE
Access Credit Union ........................................................630
NEW! AFIG Financial Services ........................................220
Assiniboine Credit Union.................................................254
Steinbach Credit Union....................................................230
Sun Life Financial..............................................................454

KITCHEN & BATH
All Canadian Renovations Ltd. ........................................306
Ballycastle Distributors Ltd. ...............................................314
NEW! D.O.J. Construction ................................................353
Do It Right Construction & Renovations ........................620
NEW! Elm Creek Cabinetry Inc. ......................................526
Hammerdown Home Renovations & General 
Construction ......................................................................323
HI Design Homez..............................................................216
Kat Reno .............................................................................122
Maple Kitchen Cabinets....................................................149
MG Cabinets & Millwork..................................................259
Netley Millwork .................................................................684
Nu‑Life Kitchens Inc..........................................................609
Rosehill Woodcrafters Ltd. ................................................231
Springfield Woodworking................................................505
Superior Surface Refinishing Inc.....................................252
TENTEN Kitchens .............................................................222
Tri Me Cabinets & Millwork Ltd........................................537
True Millwork.....................................................................559

KITCHEN ACCESSORIES & TOOLS
As Seen On TV Marketing ..............................................459
Cutco Cutlery ....................................................................453
Pampered Chef.................................................................365
Redfern Enterprises Ltd. .............................................various
NEW! Spartan Kitchen Products ......................................213
Titanium Exclusive Cookware .........................................354

LANDSCAPE DESIGN/INSTALLATION/ARCHITECTS
Geller’s Design Build Landscape....................................253
NEW! Hamilton Green Landscaping...............................237
Meadows Way Landscaping & Garden Center ............664
NEW! Skyview Landscaping Inc......................................429

LANDSCAPING & LAWN MAINTENANCE
Geller’s Design Build Landscape....................................253
NEW! Hamilton Green Landscaping...............................237
NEW! Lone Goose Inc......................................................207
Pillar Property Management............................................634
NEW! Skyview Landscaping Inc......................................429

LIGHTING ‑ OUTDOOR
NEW! Lights Unlimited .....................................................358
Superb Sprinkler & Lighting Solutions ...........................532

MATTRESSES/BEDS
Best Sleep Centre Inc...............................................507, 612
Sleep Country Canada Inc......................................549, 649

MEMBERSHIPS
Baeumler Approved.........................................................604
Better Business Bureau of Central Canada ..................320
NEW! Costco Wholesale .................................................520

MOVING COMPANIES/SERVICES/SUPPLIES
NEW! Globe Moving And Storage .................................528

NATURAL DISASTER SERVICES
NEW! WINMAR ‑ Property Restoration Specialists........334

NON‑PROFIT
Better Business Bureau of Central Canada ..................320
NEW! CBCRA ‑ Canadian Beverage Container Recycling 
Association ........................................................................420
Fireman Firefighter Burn Fund Inc..................................464
Habitat for Humanity Restore..........................................236
Ride For Dad Manitoba......................................................114
Teen Challenge of Central Canada Inc..........................386

PAINTING SUPPLIES/SERVICES
Heritage Painters and Renovations.................................155
Integrity Painting & Decorating Inc. ................................466
Madani Group Painting & Stucco Coating......................531
Pinnacle Painting and Decorating ..................................658
Sherwin Williams Paint.....................................................209
Superior Surface Refinishing Inc.....................................252

PLUMBING
NEW! Brookman Boilers & Piping...................................563
Mr. Rooter Plumbing of Winnipeg...................................240
Shorty's Plumbing & Heating...........................................327

POOLS/SPAS/HOT TUBS
LCL Spas ............................................................................337

PUBLICATIONS
NextHome..........................................................................120

REALTORS
NextHome..........................................................................120

RECREATION
Tiny Homes on the Prairie ..............................................659

REMODELING/RENOVATION
All Canadian Renovations Ltd. ........................................306
Avonlea Interior Products..................................................617
Baeumler Approved.........................................................604
Blue Rose Interiors ...........................................................564
Construction‑Drawing.com ..............................................355
NEW! Creative Design Contractors LTD..........................214
NEW! Custom Design Build Group.................................234
NEW! D.O.J. Construction ................................................353
Do It Right Construction & Renovations ........................620
Eco Forest Flooring ...........................................................416
Expert Electric Ltd. .............................................................146
Floor Country Canada......................................................427
Grindstone Renovations ..................................................359
Hammerdown Home Renovations &
General Construction .......................................................323
Heritage Painters and Renovations.................................155
Integrity Painting & Decorating Inc. ................................466
Jane of All Trades..............................................................221
NEW! JWH Construction..................................................462
Kat Reno .............................................................................122
NEW! Klassen Cabinetry...................................................516
Manitoba Home Builders Association............................205
Maric Homes.....................................................................660
Pillar Property Management............................................634
Pinnacle Painting and Decorating ..................................658
NEW! Prairie Home Specialists ........................................109
River City Environmental ...................................................417
RW Staging & Design ......................................................564
TENTEN Kitchens .............................................................222
Vulcan Construction .........................................................527
NEW! WINMAR ‑ Property Restoration Specialists........334
NEW! Winsome Renovations............................................184

ROOFING
Advance Exteriors & Renovations...................................437
NEW! Antonyshyn Roofing Ltd........................................206
Homestile Roofing ............................................................567
Pristine Roofing & Siding ..................................................616
Stellar Exteriors..................................................................324

SAUNAS
LCL Spas............................................................................422

SECURITY SYSTEMS
NEW! RMS Electric ...........................................................558
Rogers Communications Canada Inc. ............................349

SHEETS/PILLOWS/LINENS
Sleep Country Inc. ...................................................549, 649

SIDING/STUCCO/EXTERIOR SURFACES & FINISHES
Advance Exteriors & Renovations...................................437
Homestile Roofing ............................................................567
LeafFilter North of Canada ..............................................267
Madani Group Painting & Stucco Coating......................531
NEW! Petra Custom Designs ...........................................107
Prairie Weatherproofing Inc. ............................................458
Pristine Roofing & Siding ..................................................616
Stellar Exteriors..................................................................324

SOLAR ENERGY
Astra Solar Inc. ...................................................................521
NEW! Mag Solar.................................................................153

SOUPS/DIPS & SAUCES
Epicure with Anita Jacobson...........................................227

SPRINKLERS & IRRIGATION
NEW! Lone Goose Inc......................................................207
Superb Sprinkler & Lighting Solutions ...........................532

STAIRS & STEPS
CHCP Elevators Ltd. .........................................................3`16
Woodland Supply & Mfg..................................................522

SUNROOMS
Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms ................................123

UTILITIES
Efficiency Manitoba ..........................................................223

WATER SYSTEMS & FILTERS
Pristine Water Solutions ...................................................332

WINDOW COVERINGS/TINTING/SCREENS/SHUTTERS
NEW! Aethos Interiors......................................................529
Blue Door Interior Blinds and Drapery...........................235
Budget Blinds.....................................................................217
H2 Blinds ...........................................................................433
Soho Blinds Inc. ................................................................287
Toba Window Coverings .................................................452

WINDOWS
Canadian Factory Direct Sunrooms ................................123
Clear Choice Window and Door Store...........................212
Duxton Windows & Doors...............................................449
NEW! Stonewall Glass 2012 Inc. .....................................226
NEW! Yarrow Sash and Door ...........................................148

Exhibitor Listing

*List as of Dec.20

Scan here for
up to date list



Show
Entrance

Book A Booth

Lifestyle Stage
Presented by

Styled by

Ask a Renovator
Presented by

Interested in booth space
for 2026?
Get information here!

Ask a Landscaper
Presented by

Help Desk
Get your questions
answered here!

Food Court

Design Studio
Presented bySmall Space Living

Presented by

Landscaped by

Furniture provided by

The
Lounge
Furnished by

100

200

300

400

500

600


	Page 1
	Page 2

